Matt Brusius
Product Manager,
Sample Preparation
Matt Brusius is an avid
ice hockey player. He
likes skating backwards
and taking slapshots
from the point.

* SecurityGuard Standard Analytical Cartridges require holder, Part No.: KJO-4282
Luna® Omega LC Columns
Ordering Information Ordering Information
If Phenomenex products in this technical note do not provide
at least an equivalent separation as compared to other prod-
ucts of the same phase and dimensions, return the product
with comparative data within 45 days for a FULL REFUND.
96-Well Plate Vacuum Manifold
Collection Plates (deep well, polypropylene)
Part Number Description Unit
AH0-7192 350 µL/well, Square 50/pk
AH0-7193 1 mL/well, Square 50/pk
AH0-7279 1 mL/well, Round/Round Bottom, 7 mm 50/pk
AH0-7194 2 mL/well, Square 50/pk
AH0-8635 2 mL/well, Square/Round-Conical Bottom 50/pk
AH0-8636 2 mL/well, Round/Round Bottom, 8 mm 50/pk
Sealing Mats (silicone)
Part Number Description Unit
AH0-8633 Pierceable, 96-Round Well 8 mm 50/pk
Part No. Description Unit
AH0-8950 96-Well Plate Manifold, Universal w/vacuum gauge ea
Strata-X Microelution Method Development 96-Well Plates
Part No. Description Unit
KS0-9528 Strata-X Peptide Screening
Strata-X-CW 2 mg/well (6 rows)